EX with remote capacity
EX
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
U - Universal
(includes 2 face plates,back plate
and mounting canopy)
R - Red
G-Green
EX - Exit Sign LB-Less Battery
WB-With Battery
WH - White
BK - Black
SD2-Self Test / Self Diagnostics (not available on remote
 capable units)
R12-12 Watts Remote Capacity
R27-27 Watts Remote Capacity
WG- (*)  see wire guard chart
PK1-1' Pendant Kit
PK2- 2' Pendant Kit
PE12- 12" Pendant Extension
FL-Flasher
AA-Audible Alarm
FA-Flasher / Audible Alarm
DLT-Down Light
IF-Alarm Interface & Flasher
IFA-Alarm Interface / Flasher / Audible Alarm
VL-Vandal Lens
SF-Special Sign Face
2CI- 2 Circuit Input (not available on remote capable units)
PG-polycarbonate guard (see chart)
EX R U WB WH SD2
Prefix Letter Color Number of Faces Battery  Housing Options
EX - LED EXIT
HOUSING
Two sizes: Standard & Remote •
Injection Molded UL924 VO Flame Rated •
Thermoplastic
Snap together Design•
Universal Face Design•
Damp Location Rated•
Replaceable Chevron Arrows•
Available in White or Black•
ILLUMINATION
L.E.D. source - available in long life, high •
output red or green
Fully illuminated 6” letters with 3/4” •
stroke
Low energy consumption with 2 watt red •
or 1 watt green LEDs
ELECTRONICS
120/277 Dual voltage•
Overload & short circuit protection•
Voltage surge & brown-out protection•
Solid-state constant current charger•
BATTERY
6 Volt Ni-Cad Battery Standard on Non-•
Remote Units
6 Volt Lead Calcium Standard on Remote •
Capable Units
Remote Capable Capacity up to 27 watts •